INCLINATION REPORT

COASTAL STATES GAS. PRODUCING COMPANY

P. O, Box 235
Midland, Texas

Flying M (SA) Unit Tract 22 Well No. 4

SE/4 of SW/4 Sec. 28, T-9-S, R-33-E
Lea County, New Mexico

Depth (feet)

RECORD OF INCLINATION

S R CesgP CO.
Wg & Prod. Dept
ﬁfaland Div.

JuL 3 1967

To [ In | Out
|

JUNIRSRINSESS e

|

File

Accumulative

Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

277 .

767
1,267
1,757
2,254
2,574
3,007
3,321
3,722

4,097
4,355

4,575 .

Angle of
Inclination (degrees)

1 4.84
- 3/4 6.42

3/4 6.55
1 8,57
11/4 10.84
1l 5.60
1 7.58
1 7.58

1/2 3.49

3/4 4.91

3/4 3.38
1 3.85

4.84
11.26
17.81
26,38
37.22
42,82
50.40
50.40
60.74
65,65
69.03
72,88

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on

-this peport, and that such information given above is true and complete.

VERNA DRILLING
P. 0. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the .ZEth; day of C/Q;A,L, s 1967,

a2

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




