## INCLINATION REPORT

COASTAL STATES GAS PRODUCING COMPANY P. O. Box 235 Midland, Texas

Flying M (SA) Unit Tract 22 Well No. 4 SE/4 of SW/4 Sec. 28, T-9-S, R-33-E Lea County, New Mexico

2	?s						
Γ	CSGP CO.						
গ :	Dog. & Prod. Dept.						
	Midland Div.						
١	JUL 3 1967						
-	To	In	Out	١			
-	10			-			
ŀ			<u> </u>	_			
1			<del> </del>	_			
١	¥201	ļ	1	_			
	File	1		_			

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
277	1	4.84	4.84
767	3/4	6.42	11.26
1,267	3/4	6.55	17.81
1,757	1	8.57	26.38
2,254	1 1/4	10.84	37.22
2,574	1	5.60	42.82
3,007	1	7.58	50.40
3,321	1	7.58	50.40
3,722	1/2	3.49	60.74
4,097	3/4	4.91	65.65
4,355	3/4	3.38	69.03
4,575	<b>1</b>	3.85	72.88

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this peport, and that such information given above is true and complete.

VERNA DRILLING COMPANY P. O. Box 1000

Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 30+6 day of John , 1967.

Notary Public in and for Hockley County, Texas